N A.V - I V Date of PDF generation: 05/13/2024

INTERFACIMG THE FUTURE

CDR31 Radio
Modification (service)

Price: $1500.00

11-"15 Cayenne, 10-"13 Panamera radio
CDR31-MOD NTV-MODO0Z27

market

manufacturer weight UPC/EAN
NAV-TV m SKUNTV-MODO27 Q 10.00 Lbs 2B USA, Rest of 00635510693956
World, Europe

This modification is used for select radios that have no option of adding a video input (typically. Car Radio Versions
for reverse cam) with any available interface. This modification will add 1 video inputs and
one rear camera input, selectable by CAN data (rev cam) or OEM button (video input). CDR31

After receiving the RMR# (Radio/MOD/Repair) and filling out the RMR form (below), the unit
must be packaged thoroughly and sent to NAV-TV to be modified at the board level, tested
and sent back with the proper components. There is a 3-DAY turn-around for this process.

Note: This radio must NOT be equipped with Navigation, and should NOT possess a
SIM card slot.

Note:

NAV-TV will not take any responsibility for a radio that is shipped without adequate packing
materials or insurance.

All CD's and DVD's must be removed from the radio before shipping to avoid damage to the
radio. If the radio requires a navigation disc to operate, please include it in a separate padded
envelope.

Contact NAV-TV with questions on this process or for compatibility at 561-955-9770.

CDR31 Radio Modification (service) Compatibility Chart

Model Year Range Version Radio Notes
Porsche/911 Carrera 2012-2013 USA CDR31
USA, Rest of World,
Porsche/911 Carrera 2014-2016 CDR31
Europe
USA, Rest of World,
Porsche/991 2012-2013 CDR31
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Porsche/991 2014-2016 CDR31
Europe



Porsche/Boxster

Porsche/Cayenne Turbo
Porsche/Cayenne

Porsche/Panamera

Porsche/Panamera

2012-2016

2011-2016

2011-2016

2010-2013

2014-2016

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

http://app.navtv.com

CDR31

CDR31

CDR31

CDR31

CDR31


http://app.navtv.com

	CDR31 Radio Modification (service)
	CDR31 Radio Modification (service)
	Car Radio Versions
	CDR31

	CDR31 Radio Modification (service) Compatibility Chart 



