





## CDR31 Radio Modification (service)

Price: \$1500.00











This modification is used for select radios that have no option of adding a video input (typically for reverse cam) with any available interface. This modification will add 1 video inputs and one rear camera input, selectable by CAN data (rev cam) or OEM button (video input).

After receiving the RMR# (Radio/MOD/Repair) and filling out the RMR form (below), the unit must be packaged thoroughly and sent to NAV-TV to be modified at the board level, tested and sent back with the proper components. There is a 3-DAY turn-around for this process.

Note: This radio must NOT be equipped with Navigation, and should NOT possess a SIM card slot.

## Note:

NAV-TV will not take any responsibility for a radio that is shipped without adequate packing materials or insurance.

All CD's and DVD's must be removed from the radio before shipping to avoid damage to the radio. If the radio requires a navigation disc to operate, please include it in a separate padded envelope.

Contact NAV-TV with questions on this process or for compatibility at 561-955-9770.

## Car Radio Versions

CDR31

## **CDR31 Radio Modification (service) Compatibility Chart**

Model	Year Range	Version	Radio	Notes
Porsche/911 Carrera	2012-2013	USA	CDR31	
Porsche/911 Carrera	2014-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	CDR31	
Porsche/991	2012-2013	USA, Rest of World, Europe	CDR31	
Porsche/991	2014-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	CDR31	

Porsche/Boxster	2012-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	CDR31	
Porsche/Cayenne Turbo	2011-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	CDR31	
Porsche/Cayenne	2011-2016	USA	CDR31	
Porsche/Panamera	2010-2013	USA, Rest of World, Europe	CDR31	
Porsche/Panamera	2014-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	CDR31	

http://app.navtv.com